
Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 LAKEHAL AYAT, Anil ALG 441 07-08-91
2 DE GREEF, Stef BEL 235 10-01-98
3 LECOCQ, Hans Joachim BEL 181 10-10-91
4 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 264 12-11-95
5 NAVAS, Timothy BEL 798 28-11-99
6 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL 131 28-05-98
7 LIM, Alex CAN 159 08-01-86
8 PINTO, Daniel COL 317 12-08-92
9 BERG, Thomas Lerche DEN 39 11-06-96
10 DAHLIN, Kolja DEN 141 28-01-96
11 HANSEN, Mikkel Fuglsang DEN 514 25-02-92
12 SORENSEN, Julius DEN 466 20-06-96
13 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 766 17-10-00
14 ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers GBR 439 24-11-96
15 BILLING, Matthew GBR 358 11-11-89
16 BROWN, Bomba GBR 619 07-12-99
17 BURN, Joshua GBR 772 23-12-95
18 CORLETT, Thomas GBR 744 15-01-94
19 DEVITT, Ronnie GBR 733 14-04-97
20 KUZNETSOV, Nikita GBR 801 22-06-97
21 LLOYD, Alexander GBR 272 12-02-96
22 MELIA, Rhys GBR 242 11-04-90
23 MOLLARD, Christopher GBR 366 10-04-90
24 OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR 291 07-01-93
25 RIDSDALE, Ethan GBR 684 26-01-96
26 ROBINSON, Daniel GBR 431 23-10-89
27 ROSOWSKY, Husayn GBR 319 10-04-91
28 SHARMAN, Conor GBR 416 23-03-93
29 WATKINS, Aidan GBR 809 16-02-00
30 WILD, Christopher GBR 27-06-85
31 KAHL, Alexander GER 90 05-10-93
32 KLEIN, Felix GER 171 05-10-95
33 PERELMANN, Mark GER 221 11-04-94
34 PIETSCH, Lewis GER 361 15-05-96
35 BROSNAN, James IRL 372 24-03-94
36 SYKES, Lachlan IRL 545 27-02-85
37 GUERRA, Filippo ITA 571 10-11-93
38 MARROQUIN, Diego MEX 236 06-01-99
39 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 128 26-01-84
40 BOSMAN, Niels NED 23-09-00
41 DE JONG, Olivier NED 519 01-07-98
42 DE RUITER, Job NED 267 15-01-98
43 DE WAAL, Dieter NED 14-06-69
44 DUALEH, Quincy NED 633 31-08-01
45 FENS, Julian NED 718 05-04-98
46 GIACON, Daniel NED 151 25-11-00
47 HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias NED 21-01-03
48 JACQUES, Nathan NED 02-04-99
49 JANS KOHNEKE, Teun NED 678 03-12-00
50 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 02-08-02
51 KENNEDY, Juriaan NED 23-01-91
52 KLINGE, Pascal NED 19-05-03
53 KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED 01-09-02
54 NEWALSING, Resham NED 09-03-67
55 POST, Patrick NED 488 09-10-95
56 PROMMEL, Wouter NED 737 08-06-00
57 RIJSENBRIJ, Hans NED 26-08-62
58 ROHLFS, Matthijs NED 09-08-81
59 SNIJDER, Ivo NED 22-03-00
60 SPLIT, Olivier NED 502 06-03-99
61 STOCKMANN, Paul NED 694 14-05-00
62 TOTH, Andries NED 27-12-58
63 VAN DER KLEI, Thor NED 26-02-72
64 VAN DER WAL, Jasper NED 27-09-92
65 VAN EGMOND, Dirk Jan NED 427 21-07-93
66 VENDRIG, Wessel NED 04-03-68
67 WEBER, Daan NED 592 05-01-01
68 YUNO, Elisha NED 598 01-12-97



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 ZOONS, Axel NED 729 02-08-01
70 ZOONS, Edo NED 340 20-04-99
71 NG, Jet Shang Fei SIN 150 10-05-98
72 KRALIK, Andrej SVK 394 01-01-91
73 SERRI, Cedrik SVK 129 14-04-91
74 CHEN, Tse Yuan TPE 108 02-01-96
75 MINUTO, Martino TUR 51 07-04-88
76 KAISER, Hans USA 289 11-08-93



11 pools
1 pool of 6 and 10 pools of 7
61 (80,26% of 76) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BERG, Thomas Lerche DEN 39
2 MINUTO, Martino TUR 51
3 KAHL, Alexander GER 90
4 CHEN, Tse Yuan TPE 108
5 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 128
6 SERRI, Cedrik SVK 129
7 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL 131
8 DAHLIN, Kolja DEN 141
9 NG, Jet Shang Fei SIN 150
10 GIACON, Daniel NED 151
11 LIM, Alex CAN 159
12 KLEIN, Felix GER 171
13 LECOCQ, Hans Joachim BEL 181
14 PERELMANN, Mark GER 221
15 DE GREEF, Stef BEL 235
16 MARROQUIN, Diego MEX 236
17 MELIA, Rhys GBR 242
18 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 264
19 DE RUITER, Job NED 267
20 LLOYD, Alexander GBR 272
21 KAISER, Hans USA 289
22 OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR 291
23 PINTO, Daniel COL 317
24 ROSOWSKY, Husayn GBR 319
25 ZOONS, Edo NED 340
26 BILLING, Matthew GBR 358
27 PIETSCH, Lewis GER 361
28 MOLLARD, Christopher GBR 366
29 BROSNAN, James IRL 372
30 KRALIK, Andrej SVK 394
31 SHARMAN, Conor GBR 416
32 VAN EGMOND, Dirk Jan NED 427
33 ROBINSON, Daniel GBR 431
34 ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers GBR 439
35 LAKEHAL AYAT, Anil ALG 441
36 SORENSEN, Julius DEN 466
37 POST, Patrick NED 488
38 SPLIT, Olivier NED 502
39 HANSEN, Mikkel Fuglsang DEN 514
40 DE JONG, Olivier NED 519
41 SYKES, Lachlan IRL 545
42 GUERRA, Filippo ITA 571
43 WEBER, Daan NED 592
44 YUNO, Elisha NED 598
45 BROWN, Bomba GBR 619
46 DUALEH, Quincy NED 633
47 JANS KOHNEKE, Teun NED 678
48 RIDSDALE, Ethan GBR 684
49 STOCKMANN, Paul NED 694
50 FENS, Julian NED 718
51 ZOONS, Axel NED 729
52 DEVITT, Ronnie GBR 733
53 PROMMEL, Wouter NED 737
54 CORLETT, Thomas GBR 744
55 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 766
56 BURN, Joshua GBR 772
57 NAVAS, Timothy BEL 798
58 KUZNETSOV, Nikita GBR 801
59 WATKINS, Aidan GBR 809
60 TOTH, Andries NED
61 NEWALSING, Resham NED
62 KENNEDY, Juriaan NED
63 SNIJDER, Ivo NED
64 JACQUES, Nathan NED
65 ROHLFS, Matthijs NED
66 VENDRIG, Wessel NED
67 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED
68 VAN DER KLEI, Thor NED



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KLINGE, Pascal NED
70 KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED
71 VAN DER WAL, Jasper NED
72 WILD, Christopher GBR
73 HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias NED
74 BOSMAN, Niels NED
75 RIJSENBRIJ, Hans NED
76 DE WAAL, Dieter NED



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

ROHLFS, Matthijs NED

VENDRIG, Wessel NED

YUNO, Elisha NED

BROWN, Bomba GBR

OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR

PINTO, Daniel COL

BERG, Thomas Lerche DEN

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

DUALEH, Quincy NED

JACQUES, Nathan NED

WEBER, Daan NED

ROSOWSKY, Husayn GBR

WATKINS, Aidan GBR

MINUTO, Martino TUR

KAISER, Hans USA

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

SNIJDER, Ivo NED

ZOONS, Edo NED

JANS KOHNEKE, Teun NED

LLOYD, Alexander GBR

BROSNAN, James IRL

KAHL, Alexander GER

GUERRA, Filippo ITA



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

DE RUITER, Job NED

KENNEDY, Juriaan NED

JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED

RIDSDALE, Ethan GBR

BILLING, Matthew GBR

SYKES, Lachlan IRL

CHEN, Tse Yuan TPE

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

DE JONG, Olivier NED

STOCKMANN, Paul NED

BORST, Sebastiaan NED

NAVAS, Miguel BEL

PIETSCH, Lewis GER

DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA

WILD, Christopher GBR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

VAN DER KLEI, Thor NED

FENS, Julian NED

NEWALSING, Resham NED

MELIA, Rhys GBR

MOLLARD, Christopher GBR

HANSEN, Mikkel Fuglsang DEN

SERRI, Cedrik SVK



Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

ZOONS, Axel NED

TOTH, Andries NED

SPLIT, Olivier NED

MARROQUIN, Diego MEX

VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL

KUZNETSOV, Nikita GBR

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

KLINGE, Pascal NED

POST, Patrick NED

BOSMAN, Niels NED

DE GREEF, Stef BEL

KRALIK, Andrej SVK

DAHLIN, Kolja DEN

DEVITT, Ronnie GBR

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

PROMMEL, Wouter NED

KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED

SHARMAN, Conor GBR

SORENSEN, Julius DEN

NG, Jet Shang Fei SIN

PERELMANN, Mark GER



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

VAN DER WAL, Jasper NED

GIACON, Daniel NED

VAN EGMOND, Dirk Jan NED

BURN, Joshua GBR

CORLETT, Thomas GBR

LECOCQ, Hans Joachim BEL

LAKEHAL AYAT, Anil ALG

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias NED

ROBINSON, Daniel GBR

NAVAS, Timothy BEL

DE WAAL, Dieter NED

ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers GBR

KLEIN, Felix GER

LIM, Alex CAN



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GIACON, Daniel NED 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2T GUERRA, Filippo ITA 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2T SERRI, Cedrik SVK 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 DE RUITER, Job NED 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 PERELMANN, Mark GER 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
6 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
7 KLEIN, Felix GER 6 1,00 30 19 +11 Advanced
8T MINUTO, Martino TUR 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8T MELIA, Rhys GBR 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
10 BERG, Thomas Lerche DEN 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
11 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
12 DE GREEF, Stef BEL 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
13 DAHLIN, Kolja DEN 5 0,83 25 10 +15 Advanced
14T ROSOWSKY, Husayn GBR 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
14T BROSNAN, James IRL 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
16 BILLING, Matthew GBR 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
17 LIM, Alex CAN 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
18 LECOCQ, Hans Joachim BEL 5 0,83 25 19 +6 Advanced
19 NG, Jet Shang Fei SIN 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
20 DE JONG, Olivier NED 4 0,67 26 13 +13 Advanced
21 CHEN, Tse Yuan TPE 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
22 OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
23 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
24 LLOYD, Alexander GBR 4 0,67 28 21 +7 Advanced
25 KRALIK, Andrej SVK 4 0,67 21 14 +7 Advanced
26 ROHLFS, Matthijs NED 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
27 KAISER, Hans USA 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
28 WATKINS, Aidan GBR 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
29 YUNO, Elisha NED 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
30 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
31 ZOONS, Axel NED 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
32 SPLIT, Olivier NED 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
33 NAVAS, Timothy BEL 3 0,50 23 17 +6 Advanced
34 ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers GBR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
35 LAKEHAL AYAT, Anil ALG 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
36T JANS KOHNEKE, Teun NED 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
36T ROBINSON, Daniel GBR 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
36T FENS, Julian NED 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
39 POST, Patrick NED 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
40 RIDSDALE, Ethan GBR 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
41 VAN EGMOND, Dirk Jan NED 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
42 MOLLARD, Christopher GBR 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
43 BOSMAN, Niels NED 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
44 MARROQUIN, Diego MEX 2 0,40 22 19 +3 Advanced
45 SORENSEN, Julius DEN 2 0,40 22 22 0 Advanced
46 SHARMAN, Conor GBR 2 0,40 11 22 -11 Advanced
47 KAHL, Alexander GER 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
48 BROWN, Bomba GBR 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
49 WEBER, Daan NED 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
50 CORLETT, Thomas GBR 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
51T PINTO, Daniel COL 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
51T JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
53 PIETSCH, Lewis GER 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
54 NEWALSING, Resham NED 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
55 STOCKMANN, Paul NED 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
56 PROMMEL, Wouter NED 1 0,20 15 20 -5 Advanced
57 TOTH, Andries NED 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Advanced
58 KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
59 KUZNETSOV, Nikita GBR 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
60 DE WAAL, Dieter NED 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Advanced
61T VAN DER KLEI, Thor NED 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
61T DUALEH, Quincy NED 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
63 SYKES, Lachlan IRL 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
64 DEVITT, Ronnie GBR 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
65 ZOONS, Edo NED 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
66 BURN, Joshua GBR 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
67 VAN DER WAL, Jasper NED 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
68 HANSEN, Mikkel Fuglsang DEN 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 WILD, Christopher GBR 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
70T VENDRIG, Wessel NED 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
70T JACQUES, Nathan NED 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
72T KLINGE, Pascal NED 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
72T HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias NED 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
72T KENNEDY, Juriaan NED 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
75 SNIJDER, Ivo NED 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: KREISS, Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

1

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

2

Ref: DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

3

4

Table of 16

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

1

Ref: KREISS, Peter (HUN)

2

Ref: KREISS, Peter (HUN)

3

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

4

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

5

Ref: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

6

Ref: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

7

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

2

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

3

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

4

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

5

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

6

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

7

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

8

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

9

10

Ref: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

11

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

12

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

13

Ref: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

14

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

15

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

16

Table of 64

NED

BEL

NED

CAN

GBR

NED

GBR

TUR

NED

NED

GBR

SVK

GBR

NED

GBR

GER

NED

GBR

GBR

TPE

MEX

GER

BEL

DEN

NED

DEN

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED



Semi-Finals

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

3

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

4

Table of 8

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

5

Ref: KREISS, Peter (HUN)

6

Ref: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

7

Ref: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

8

Table of 16

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

9

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

10

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

11

Ref: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

12

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

13

Ref: DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

14

Ref: DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

15

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

16

Table of 32

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

17

Ref: KREISS, Peter (HUN)

18

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

19

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

20

Ref: KREISS, Peter (HUN)

21

22

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

23

Ref: KREISS, Peter (HUN)

24

Ref: KREISS, Peter (HUN)

25

Ref: DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

26

Ref: KREISS, Peter (HUN)

27

Ref: DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

28

29

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

30

31

32

Table of 64

SVK

NED

ALG

(30) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar

FRA

SIN

GBR

COL

GBR

NED

NED

NED

GBR

USA

NED

GBR

BEL

GER

NED

NED

NED

BEL

GBR

NED

DEN

IRL

GBR

GER

BEL

NED

(34) ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers
GBR

ITA



Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)
Assist: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)
Assist: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KREISS, Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

2

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

3

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

4

Table of 8

CAN

TUR

BEL

DEN

SVK

GBR

DEN

ITA



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MINUTO, Martino TUR 07-04-88
2 GUERRA, Filippo ITA 10-11-93
3T DE GREEF, Stef BEL 10-01-98
3T SERRI, Cedrik SVK 14-04-91
5 BERG, Thomas Lerche DEN 11-06-96
6 DAHLIN, Kolja DEN 28-01-96
7 LIM, Alex CAN 08-01-86
8 OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR 07-01-93
9 GIACON, Daniel NED 25-11-00
10 PERELMANN, Mark GER 11-04-94
11 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL 28-05-98
12 KLEIN, Felix GER 05-10-95
13 MELIA, Rhys GBR 11-04-90
14 NG, Jet Shang Fei SIN 10-05-98
15 YUNO, Elisha NED 01-12-97
16 KAHL, Alexander GER 05-10-93
17 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 26-01-84
18T ROSOWSKY, Husayn GBR 10-04-91
18T BROSNAN, James IRL 24-03-94
20 DE JONG, Olivier NED 01-07-98
21 CHEN, Tse Yuan TPE 02-01-96
22 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 12-11-95
23 ZOONS, Axel NED 02-08-01
24 NAVAS, Timothy BEL 28-11-99
25 LAKEHAL AYAT, Anil ALG 07-08-91
26T JANS KOHNEKE, Teun NED 03-12-00
26T ROBINSON, Daniel GBR 23-10-89
28 POST, Patrick NED 09-10-95
29 RIDSDALE, Ethan GBR 26-01-96
30 VAN EGMOND, Dirk Jan NED 21-07-93
31 WEBER, Daan NED 05-01-01
32 DUALEH, Quincy NED 31-08-01
33 DE RUITER, Job NED 15-01-98
34 BILLING, Matthew GBR 11-11-89
35 LECOCQ, Hans Joachim BEL 10-10-91
36 LLOYD, Alexander GBR 12-02-96
37 KRALIK, Andrej SVK 01-01-91
38 ROHLFS, Matthijs NED 09-08-81
39 KAISER, Hans USA 11-08-93
40 WATKINS, Aidan GBR 16-02-00
41 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 17-10-00
42 SPLIT, Olivier NED 06-03-99
43 ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers GBR 24-11-96
44 FENS, Julian NED 05-04-98
45 MOLLARD, Christopher GBR 10-04-90
46 BOSMAN, Niels NED 23-09-00
47 MARROQUIN, Diego MEX 06-01-99
48 SORENSEN, Julius DEN 20-06-96
49 SHARMAN, Conor GBR 23-03-93
50 BROWN, Bomba GBR 07-12-99
51 CORLETT, Thomas GBR 15-01-94
52T PINTO, Daniel COL 12-08-92
52T JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 02-08-02
54 PIETSCH, Lewis GER 15-05-96
55 NEWALSING, Resham NED 09-03-67
56 STOCKMANN, Paul NED 14-05-00
57 PROMMEL, Wouter NED 08-06-00
58 TOTH, Andries NED 27-12-58
59 KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED 01-09-02
60 KUZNETSOV, Nikita GBR 22-06-97
61 DE WAAL, Dieter NED 14-06-69
62 VAN DER KLEI, Thor NED 26-02-72
63 SYKES, Lachlan IRL 27-02-85
64 DEVITT, Ronnie GBR 14-04-97
65 ZOONS, Edo NED 20-04-99
66 BURN, Joshua GBR 23-12-95
67 VAN DER WAL, Jasper NED 27-09-92
68 HANSEN, Mikkel Fuglsang DEN 25-02-92



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 WILD, Christopher GBR 27-06-85
70T JACQUES, Nathan NED 02-04-99
70T VENDRIG, Wessel NED 04-03-68
72T HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias NED 21-01-03
72T KLINGE, Pascal NED 19-05-03
72T KENNEDY, Juriaan NED 23-01-91
75 SNIJDER, Ivo NED 22-03-00



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
23 september 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
DEAMER, Luke GBR B 04091995005 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FRANKEN, Leo GER B 19041990003 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD, Daniel GBR B 08011988007 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Assist: 1
KREISS, Peter HUN B 07121990002 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LENNON, Christopher GBR B 21121991003 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault BEL B 18081989001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
SCHIFFERS, Alexander GER B 11051986002 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


